centrifugal pum
ps
1
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SPCM/SPCH series – self-priming centrifugal pumps
• Lawn Sprinkling… operates
up to 30 sprinkler heads. Can
be safely operated by timer

ps
2
ordering information
SPCM/SPCH SERIES – SUCTION TRAPS
Catalog Suction Approx.
Number Description Port Size Wt. Lbs.
PKG 51 6" Cast Iron Trap with Basket 2" NPT 20
PKG 76 Cast Iron Flange for Remote Installation 3" NPT 4
PKG 98 8" Cast Iron Trap with Basket 3" NPT 40
Catalog Pipe Tapping Sizes Approx. Wt.
Number HP Suction Flange Discharge Motor Voltage Phase Max. Load Amps Lbs.
SPCH HIGH HEAD
SPCH-300 3 2" 1-1/2" 230 1 13.4 144
SPCH-3-300 3 2" 1-1/2" 208-230/460 3 8.6/4.3 144
SPCH-500 5 2-1/2" 2" 230 1 22 184
SPCH-3-500 5 2-1/2" 2" 208-230/460 3 13.2/6.6 184
SPCM MEDIUM HEAD
SPCM-300 3 2-1/2" 2" 230 1 13.4 137
SPCM-3-300 3 2-1/2" 2" 208-230/460 3 8.6/4.3 137
SPCM-500 5 3" 2-1/2" 230 1 22 184